
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13

No.
44
1

12
4

37
5

28
7
8

34
35
16
17

Name
Filip Pískatý
Miroslav Bičan
Andrea Lokvencová
Kateřina Kundratová
Kateřina Neumanová
David Kozubík
Tereza Štěbrová
Aneta Horková
Tomáš Bohumský
Jakub Klofáč
Marcela Procházková
Lucie Korvasová
Veronika Korvasová

Class
M

M

Ž

Ž

Ž

M

Ž

Ž

M

M

Ž

Ž

Ž

PIC
1
2
1
2
3
3
4
5
4
5
6
7
8

Club

DDM Modřany
WORKER SSCO Team
KSB DDM Modřany
WORKER SSCO Team
TOUR SPORT
WORKER SSCO Team
ZŠ Mánesova
WORKER SSCO Team
DDM Modřany
LK Zlín
LK Zlín
Veselí nad Moravou
Veselí nad Moravou

Make
0
0
0
1
1
1
0
1
2
1
1
3
3

Total Tm
1:47.000
1:47.066
1:51.578
1:51.933
1:54.392
1:55.095
2:05.531
2:08.227
2:09.662
2:20.686
2:30.747
2:52.307
3:04.855

Laps
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2

Diff

0.066
4.578
4.933
7.392
8.095

18.531
21.227
22.662
33.686
43.747

1:05.307
1:17.855

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

0.066

Avg. Speed

27,656

Best Lap Tm

50.990

Best Spd

29,017

Best Lap by

44 - Filip Pískatý
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Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Director

Orbits 4

www.amb-it.com
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Licensed to:  Atletika UNI CZ s.r.o.

Otrokovice2

Otrokovice1

S_žci8-9let

Race started at 11:19:30

Ovál Otrokovice 0,411 Km

4.7.2009 11:20


